QUICK REFERENCE - PARTS LIST

Spin Bikes V-Bike ¢ V2 Spinner ¢ Johnny G Pro & Elite

by Part Number

TAR TRAC

Revised June 1, 2004

V-Bike V2 Spinner Johnny G.
Part # Description Part # Description Part # Description
140-3189 |Cap, Handlebar, VB/V2 140-3189 |Cap, Handlebar, VB/V2
800-3280 |Bottom Brkt, 68x107mm w/Bolts 800-3280 |Bottom Brkt, 68x107mm w/Bolts
800-3281 |Bolt, Spinners 800-3281 |Bolt, Spinners 800-3281 |Bolt, Spinners
800-3282  [Nut, Brake Bolt, Acorn, Spinners 800-3282  [Nut, Brake Bolt, Acorn, Spinners 800-3282 |Nut, Brake Bolt, Acorn, Spinners
800-3286 |Seat, "Star Trac" 800-3286 |Seat, "Star Trac" 800-3286 |Seat, "Star Trac"
800-3289 |Tension Handle, w/washer, VB/V2 800-3289 |Tension Handle, w/washer, VB/V2
800-3290 |Adjustable Foot, Vb
800-3291 |Axle, Vb
800-3292 |Axle Bolt, VB/V2 800-3292 |Axle Bolt, VB/V2
800-3293 |Shroud, Brake Guard, Vb
800-3294 [Brake Knob & Bolt Assy, Vb
800-3299 [Handlebar, VB/V2 800-3299 [Handlebar, VB/V2
800-3300 |Axle Spacer, Lt, Vb
800-3301 |Flywheel Bearing Assy, Lt, Vb
800-3303 |Axle Spacer, Rt, Vb
800-3304 |Flywheel Bearing Assy, Rt, Vb
800-3306 |Seat Attachment Cylinder, Vb
800-3307 |Bolt, Spinners 800-3307 |Bolt, Spinners 800-3307 |Bolt, Spinners
800-3308 [Nut, Chain Tension Lock, Spinner 800-3308 [Nut, Chain Tension Lock, Spinner 800-3308 |Nut, Chain Tension Lock, Spinner
800-3310 [Chain Guard, Mt Brkt, Vb
800-3311 |Leg, Back Vb
800-3313  |Bolt, Chain Guard, long, Vb
800-3314 |Flywheel, Vb
800-3315 |Frame, Vb
800-3317 |[Sleeve, Hbar/Seatpost, VB/V2 800-3317 |[Sleeve, Hbar/Seatpost, VB/V2
800-3318 |Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut, Vb
800-3320 |Bolt, Chain Guard, short, Spinners 800-3320 |Bolt, Chain Guard, short, Spinners 800-3320 |Bolt, Chain Guard, short, Spinners
800-3321 Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut 800-3321 Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut 800-3321 Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut
800-3324 |Pedal Set, SPD w/clips 800-3324 |Pedal Set, SPD w/clips 800-3324 |Pedal Set, SPD wiclips
800-3328 |Tension Handle Holder, VB/V2 800-3328 |Tension Handle Holder, VB/V2
800-3329 |Pressing Block, brass, VB/V2 800-3329 |Pressing Block, brass, VB/V2
800-3331 |Waterbottle Holder, alum, black 800-3331 |Waterbottle Holder, alum, black 800-3331 |Waterbottle Holder, alum, black
800-3359 |Grip Set, VB/V2 800-3359 |Grip Set, VB/V2
800-3405 |Pedal Strap Set 800-3405 |Pedal Strap Set 800-3405 |Pedal Strap Set
800-3420 |Brass Brake Nut, VB/V2 800-3420 |Brass Brake Nut, VB/V2
800-3422 |Front Leg Assy, w/wheels, Vb
800-3423 [Label, Warning, Vb
800-3424 |Shroud, Chain, inside, Vb
800-3425 |Shroud, Chain, outside, Vb
800-3426 |Crank Set, Steel, VB/V2 800-3426 |Crank Set, Steel, VB/V2
800-3429 |Wheel, Rubber, Vb
800-3438 |Handlebar Post, VB/V2 800-3438 |Handlebar Post, VB/V2
800-3439 |Seat Post, VB/V2 800-3439 |Seat Post, VB/V2
800-3689 |Adjustable Foot, Vb2
800-3690 |Shroud, Brake Guard, Vb2
800-3691 Brake Knob & Bolt Assy, Vb2
800-3692 |Chain Guard, front, Vb2
800-3694 |Left Axle Spacer, Vb2
800-3695 |Seat Clamp, Vb2
800-3696 |Chain Guard, rear, Vb2

800-3697

Chain Guard, Mt Brkt,Vb2




V-Bike V2 Spinner Johnny G.
Part # Description Part # Description Part # Description
800-3698 |Leg, Back Vb2
800-3699 |Flywheel, Vb2
800-3700 |Frame, Vb2
800-3701 |Front Leg Assy, Vb2
800-3702 |Brake Pad, Vb2
800-3703 |New Wheel, Vb2
800-3704 |Axle Sleeve, Vb2
800-3707 |Bearing, Flywheel, Vb2
800-3708 |Index Housing, Vb2
800-3709 |Spring Of Index Block, V2/JGS 800-3709 |Spring Of Index Block, V2/JGS
800-3710 |Index Block, Vb2
800-3711  |Flywheel, JGS Pro
800-3715 |Frame, Spin Bike
800-3716 |Hndlbar Post Assy, JGS
800-3717 |Seat Post Assy, JGS
800-3718 |Adjustable Slide, Seat, JGS
800-3719 |Front Leg Assy, Spin Bike
800-3720 |Leg Assy, Back JGS
800-3721 |Brake Pad Assy, Spinners 800-3721 |Brake Pad Assy, Spinners 800-3721 |Brake Pad Assy, Spinners
800-3722 |Brake Knob & Bolt Assy, JGS
800-3723 |Chain Guard, outside, JGS
800-3724 |Chain Guard Inside, JGS
800-3725 |Finder, JGS
800-3727 |New Wheel, Spin Bike
800-3728 |Axle Sleeve, JGS
800-3729 |Adjustable Foot, JGS
800-3730 |Wheel Bolts, JGS
800-3732 |Flywheel, JGS Elite
800-3733 |Rt Bearing 4 Flywheelnki1016,s
800-3734 |Bearing, Left, JGS
800-3735 |Rt Axle Spcr, JGS
800-3736 |Left Axle Spacer, JGS
800-3737 |Flywheel Axle, JGS
800-3738 |Spring, Brake Pad, Spinners 800-3738 |Spring, Brake Pad, Spinners 800-3738 |Spring, Brake Pad, Spinners
800-3739 |Gasket, Flywheel, JGS
800-3741 |C Ring, Hub, Flywheel, JGS
800-3742 |C Ring, Bearing, Flywheel, JGS
800-3743 |Chain Ring w/Bearing, JGS
800-3744 |Clutch Axle, JGS
800-3745 |Bearing Locking Nut, JGS
800-3746 |Flywheel Axle Nut, JGS
800-3747 |Brass Brake Nut, JGS
800-3748 |Sleeve, Plastic, JGS
800-3749 |Bushing, Plastic, JGS
800-3750 |Sleeve For Seat Slide, JGS
800-3751 |Sleeve, JGS
800-3753 |Bolt, Chain Guard, JGS
800-3755 |Bottom Brkt, 68x107mm w/Bolts
800-3756 |Cranks (set), Spin Bike
800-3757 |Seat, Black 800-3757 |Seat, Black 800-3757 |Seat, Black
800-3758 |Pedals Set, JGS 800-3758 |Pedals Set, JGS 800-3758 |Pedals Set, JGS
800-3840 [Chain, VB/V2 800-3840 [Chain, VB/V2
800-3841 |Chain, JGS
800-3852 |Sprocket, Flywheel, Vb2
800-3853 |Shim, .25mm, Handlebar, JGS
800-3854 |Shim, .18mm, Seatpost, JGS
800-3861 |Pop Pin, Two Pitch, JGS




QUICK REFERENCE - PARTS LIST

Spin Bikes V-Bike ¢ V2 Spinner ¢ Johnny G Pro & Elite
by Description

TAR TRAC

V-Bike V2 Spinner Johnny G.
Part # Description Part # Description Part # Description
800-3290 |Adjustable Foot, Vb
800-3292 |Axle Bolt, VB/V2 800-3292 |Axle Bolt, VB/V2
800-3300 |Axle Spacer, Lt, Vb
800-3303 |Axle Spacer, Rt, Vb
800-3291 |Axle, Vb
800-3313 |Bolt, Chain Guard, long, Vb
800-3320 |Bolt, Chain Guard, short, Spinners 800-3320 |Bolt, Chain Guard, short, Spinners 800-3320 |Bolt, Chain Guard, short, Spinners
800-3281 Bolt, Spinners 800-3281 Bolt, Spinners 800-3281 Bolt, Spinners
800-3307 |Bolt, Spinners 800-3307 |Bolt, Spinners 800-3307 |Bolt, Spinners
800-3280 |Bottom Brkt, 68x107mm w/Bolts 800-3280 |Bottom Brkt, 68x107mm w/Bolts
800-3294 [Brake Knob & Bolt Assy, Vb
800-3721 |Brake Pad Assy, Spinners 800-3721 |Brake Pad Assy, Spinners 800-3721 |Brake Pad Assy, Spinners
800-3420 |Brass Brake Nut, VB/V2 800-3420 |Brass Brake Nut, VB/V2
140-3189 |Cap, Handlebar, VB/V2 140-3189 |Cap, Handlebar, VB/V2
800-3310 [Chain Guard, Mt Brkt, Vb
800-3840 [Chain, VB/V2 800-3840 [Chain, VB/V2
800-3426 |Crank Set, Steel, VB/V2 800-3426 |Crank Set, Steel, VB/V2
800-3301 |Flywheel Bearing Assy, Lt, Vb
800-3304 |Flywheel Bearing Assy, Rt, Vb
800-3314 |Flywheel, Vb
800-3315 |Frame, Vb
800-3422 |Front Leg Assy, w/wheels, Vb
800-3359 |Grip Set, VB/V2 800-3359 |Grip Set, VB/V2
800-3438 |Handlebar Post, VB/V2 800-3438 |Handlebar Post, VB/V2
800-3299 [Handlebar, VB/V2 800-3299 [Handlebar, VB/V2
800-3423 |Label, Warning, Vb
800-3321 Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut 800-3321 Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut 800-3321 Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut
800-3318 |Leg Attach Bolt, w/wshr-nut, Vb
800-3311 |Leg, Back Vb
800-3282 [Nut, Brake Bolt, Acorn, Spinners 800-3282 [Nut, Brake Bolt, Acorn, Spinners 800-3282 |Nut, Brake Bolt, Acorn, Spinners
800-3308 [Nut, Chain Tension Lock, Spinner 800-3308 [Nut, Chain Tension Lock, Spinner 800-3308 |Nut, Chain Tension Lock, Spinner
800-3324 |Pedal Set, SPD w/clips 800-3324 |Pedal Set, SPD w/clips 800-3324 |Pedal Set, SPD wiclips
800-3405 |Pedal Strap Set 800-3405 |Pedal Strap Set 800-3405 |Pedal Strap Set
800-3758 |Pedals Set, JGS 800-3758 |Pedals Set, JGS 800-3758 |Pedals Set, JGS
800-3329 |Pressing Block, brass, VB/V2 800-3329 |Pressing Block, brass, VB/V2
800-3306 |Seat Attachment Cylinder, Vb
800-3439 |Seat Post, VB/V2 800-3439 |Seat Post, VB/V2
800-3286 |Seat, "Star Trac" 800-3286 |Seat, "Star Trac" 800-3286 |Seat, "Star Trac"
800-3757 |Seat, Black 800-3757 |Seat, Black 800-3757 |Seat, Black
800-3293 |Shroud, Brake Guard, Vb
800-3424 |Shroud, Chain, inside, Vb
800-3425 |Shroud, Chain, outside, Vb
800-3317 |[Sleeve, Hbar/Seatpost, VB/V2 800-3317 |[Sleeve, Hbar/Seatpost, VB/V2
800-3738 |Spring, Brake Pad, Spinners 800-3738 |Spring, Brake Pad, Spinners 800-3738 |Spring, Brake Pad, Spinners
800-3328 |Tension Handle Holder, VB/V2 800-3328 |Tension Handle Holder, VB/V2
800-3289 |Tension Handle, w/washer, VB/V2 800-3289 |Tension Handle, w/washer, VB/V2
800-3331 |Waterbottle Holder, alum, black 800-3331 |Waterbottle Holder, alum, black 800-3331 |Waterbottle Holder, alum, black
800-3429 |Wheel, Rubber, Vb
800-3689 |Adjustable Foot, Vb2
800-3704 |Axle Sleeve, Vb2
800-3707 |Bearing, Flywheel, Vb2




V-Bike V2 Spinner Johnny G.
Part # Description Part # Description Part # Description

800-3691 |Brake Knob & Bolt Assy, Vb2

800-3702 |Brake Pad, Vb2

800-3692 [Chain Guard, front, Vb2

800-3697 |Chain Guard, Mt Brkt,Vb2

800-3696 |Chain Guard, rear, Vb2

800-3699 |Flywheel, Vb2

800-3700 |Frame, Vb2

800-3701 |Front Leg Assy, Vb2

800-3710 |Index Block, Vb2

800-3708 |Index Housing, Vb2

800-3694 |Left Axle Spacer, Vb2

800-3698 |Leg, Back Vb2

800-3703 |New Wheel, Vb2

800-3695 |Seat Clamp, Vb2

800-3690 |Shroud, Brake Guard, Vb2

800-3709 |Spring Of Index Block, V2/JGS 800-3709 |Spring Of Index Block, V2/JGS

800-3852 |Sprocket, Flywheel, Vb2
800-3729 |Adjustable Foot, JGS
800-3718 |Adjustable Slide, Seat, JGS
800-3728 |Axle Sleeve, JGS
800-3745 |Bearing Locking Nut, JGS
800-3734 |Bearing, Left, JGS
800-3753 |Bolt, Chain Guard, JGS
800-3755 |Bottom Brkt, 68x107mm w/Bolts
800-3722 |Brake Knob & Bolt Assy, JGS
800-3747 |Brass Brake Nut, JGS
800-3749 |Bushing, Plastic, JGS
800-3742 |C Ring, Bearing, Flywheel, JGS
800-3741 |C Ring, Hub, Flywheel, JGS
800-3724 |Chain Guard Inside, JGS
800-3723 |Chain Guard, outside, JGS
800-3743 |Chain Ring w/Bearing, JGS
800-3841 |Chain, JGS
800-3744 |Clutch Axle, JGS
800-3756 |Cranks (set), Spin Bike
800-3725 |Finder, JGS
800-3746 |Flywheel Axle Nut, JGS
800-3737 |Flywheel Axle, JGS
800-3732 |Flywheel, JGS Elite
800-3711  |Flywheel, JGS Pro
800-3715 |Frame, Spin Bike
800-3719 |Front Leg Assy, Spin Bike
800-3739 |Gasket, Flywheel, JGS
800-3716 |Hndlbar Post Assy, JGS
800-3736 |Left Axle Spacer, JGS
800-3720 |Leg Assy, Back JGS
800-3727 |New Wheel, Spin Bike
800-3861 |Pop Pin, Two Pitch, JGS
800-3735 |Rt Axle Spcr, JGS
800-3733 |Rt Bearing 4 Flywheelnki1016,s
800-3717 |Seat Post Assy, JGS
800-3854 |Shim, .18mm, Seatpost, JGS
800-3853 |Shim, .25mm, Handlebar, JGS
800-3750 |Sleeve For Seat Slide, JGS
800-3751 |Sleeve, JGS
800-3748 |Sleeve, Plastic, JGS

800-3730

Wheel Bolts, JGS




